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SECTION 1.10

ADMENDMENTS
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ZONING ORDINANCE
OF THE

CITY OF GARWIN, IOWA, 1989

ADOPTED February 6, 1989, by ORDINANCE No. 126

AMENDMENT RECORD

SUPPLEMENT                                                              ORDINANCES AMENDING CODE

No. Repeals, Amends or Adds No. Date Subject

Jul-90

May-92

Feb-97

Sep-97

1.07.02, .03, .04, .05, .07, 
.08, .09

Zoning

Zoning Map

Zoning Map
Zoning

Zoning

127
130

136

150

154
155

184

2-6-89
6-4-90

4-6-92

2-12-96

8-11-97
8-11-97

10/7/14

Official Zoning Map
Height and Bulk Regulations

Rezoning from R-1 to LI

Rezoning CM to RM

Rezoning from R-5 to LI
Zoning Certificates; Expiration; 
Penalties

Height Regulations for RS, RM, CM
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