# SECTION 1.10

## **ADMENDMENTS**

#### ZONING ORDINANCE OF THE CITY OF GARWIN, IOWA, 1989

## ADOPTED February 6, 1989, by ORDINANCE No. 126

#### AMENDMENT RECORD

## <u>SUPPLEMENT</u>

#### ORDINANCES AMENDING CODE

No.	Repeals, Amends or Adds	No.	Date	Subject
		127	2-6-89	Official Zoning Map
Jul-90	1.07.02, .03, .04, .05, .07, .08, .09	130	6-4-90	Height and Bulk Regulations
May-92	Zoning	136	4-6-92	Rezoning from R-1 to LI
Feb-97	Zoning Map	150	2-12-96	Rezoning CM to RM
Sep-97	Zoning Map	154	8-11-97	Rezoning from R-5 to LI
	Zoning	155	8-11-97	Zoning Certificates; Expiration;
				Penalties
	Zoning	184	10/7/14	Height Regulations for RS, RM, CM